
　

女子　個人　形

宮澤　優華

山口亜香里

（屋　代）

（長野清泉）

自由形

a2

男子　個人　形

第1指定形 第2指定形 自由形

A1

（長野日大）

a3

A5

A9

A2

A3

A7

9

A6

大峽　健太 （長野高専） 2

3

（屋　代） 6

林　　成実

A4

A8

4北島　工資

長山　慧 （屋　代）

（屋　代）

1

西森　将 （屋　代） 12

宮﨑　匠 （長野工業）

大河内大輝

7

（長野高専）

8

5

前川　佳月

３位決定戦

10

五味沢　祥 （長野高専） 13

中山　大聖 （長野工業） 11

A11

（　　　　　）

a1

（　　　　　）

A10

佐々木　元 （須坂園芸）

武井　裕登 （長野高専）

市ノ瀬弘祐 （屋　代）
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長山　慧 （屋　代）

大峽　健太 （長野高専）

大河内大輝 （長野高専）

林　　成実 （長野日大）

五味沢　祥 （長野高専）

市ノ瀬弘祐 （屋　代）

A5

A9

A8

中山　大聖

北島　工資 （屋　代）

佐々木　元 （須坂園芸）

（長野工業）

西森　将 （屋　代）

A11

a2

A2

A3

A4

3

男子　個人　組手

A1

2

4

5

6

8

7

女子　個人　組手

9

10

（　　　　　）

14

３位決定戦

A10

11

12

A6

A12

13

a1

（　　　　　）

深澤　惇志 （市立長野）

A7

1

宮澤　優華 （屋　代）

前川　佳月 （屋　代）

武井　裕登 （長野高専）

宮﨑　匠 （長野工業）
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